
Sr. No. Roll No. 

1 

2 

3. 

4 

5 

1 

SELECT LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF PEON 

4700 

order 

5499 

3446 

786 

919 

ANNEXURE-X 

1488 

Against General' Category 

Name of Candidate 
S/Shri 

Sanjay Kumar 
Sunita, wife of 

Prashant Singh 
Ashok Kumar 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate 

Balwant Singh 

S/Shri 

Father's name 
S/Shri 

Gurmail Singh 

Kedar Nath 

Veerendra Kumar 

Chain Singh 

Against `BC-B' Category 

Bir Singh 
Hari Singh 

Father's name 
S/Shri 

Jeet Singh 

Against 'PwBD' Category 

None found qualified 

Against ESM(General)' Category 

None found qualified 

Against 'ESM(BC-A)' Category 

None found qualified 

Against ESM(SC)' Category 

None found qualified 

Date of Birth 

20.06.1982 

06.01.1991 

25.09.1991 

14.03.1991 

15.05.1990 

Date of Birth 

01.01.1988 

BY THE ORDER OF RECRUITMENT COMMITTEE, KURUKSHETRA 
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