#### **ANNEXURE-X**

#### SELECT LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF PEON

## Against 'General' Category

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate S/Shri	Father's name S/Shri	Date of Birth
1.	4700	Sanjay Kumar	Kedar Nath	20.06.1982
2.	5499	Sunita, wife of	Veerendra Kumar	06.01.1991
3.	3446	Prashant Singh	Chain Singh	25.09.1991
4.	786	Ashok Kumar	Bir Singh	14.03.1991
5.	919	Balwant Singh	Hari Singh	15.05.1990

## Against 'BC-B' Category

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate S/Shri	Father's name S/Shri	Date of Birth
1	1488	Gurmail Singh	Jeet Singh	01.01.1988

## Against 'PwBD' Category

None found qualified	

# Against `ESM(General)' Category

None found qualified

## Against `ESM(BC-A)' Category

None found qualified

## Against `ESM(SC)' Category

None found qualified

BY THE ORDER OF RECRUITMENT COMMITTEE, KURUKSHETRA